

2024 Noyo Headlands Race - Sponsorship Form

DIAMOND PREMIUM

- •Logo, link and feature on MLT and Event website, social media, and eNewsletter
- •Prominent name and logo on Race T-shirt, signage and banner, event shout-out
- •8 complimentary run registrations, booth at Start/Finish, water station sponsor

\$5,000

DIAMOND

- Logo, link and spotlight on MLT and Event website, social media, and eNewsletter
- Prominent name and logo on Race T-shirt, signage and banner
- Event shout-out, 6 complimentary run registrations, booth space

\$ 2,500

PLATINUM

- •Logo and link on MLT and Event website, listed on social media, and eNewsletter
- Listed on Race T-shirt, signage and banner
- Event shout-out, 4 complimentary run registrations, table space

\$1,000

GOLD

- Logo and link on MLT and Event website, listed on social media, and eNewsletter,
- Listed on Race T-shirt, signage and banner
- •Event shout-out, 2 complimentary run registrations

\$ 500

SILVER

- Listed on MLT and Event website
- Listed on Race T-shirt, signage and banner
- •Event shout-out, 1 complimentary run registration

\$ 250

I/We would like to be a sponsor at the below level (please select one):

| Silver | Gold | Platinum | Diamond | Diamond Premium |
|-----------------------------|------|----------|---------|-----------------|
| Business/Organization name: | | | | |
| Contact nam | e: | | Phone: | |
| Email: | | | | |
| Mailing addre | ess: | | | |

Please make checks payable to the Mendocino Land Trust and send them with the sponsorship form.

Please email your business logo and website link to noyoheadlandsrace@mendocinolandtrust.org.

If you would like to make in-kind donations, please let us know.

To submit the form and payment online, please scan the QR code:





